Bike New England

www.bikenewengland.com

(978) 979-6598

Finger Lakes Bicycle Camping Tour, Day 5

Keuka Lake State Park to Cayuga Lake State Park

Start: Keuka Lake State Park, Penn Yan NY
Distance: 67 miles

Mile Turn Instruction

0
1.3
7.6
7.9
12.8
26.1
26.5
27
28.3
28.4
30
30.3
31
32
41.1

41.9
47.9
49.9
51.7
67.3

Start Keuka Lake State Park

RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
S
LT
RT
RT
RT
ALT
BR
LT

Rt. 54A

Main St. in Penn Yan

Rt. 54

Rt. 14 at Seneca Lake

Castle St. in Geneva

Waterfront bike trail

East North St.

Park St.

Park St.

Rt. 20/5

Rt. 96A

Option to take River Rd. to Seneca Falls
East Lake Rd.

Sampson Rd. in Sampson State Park

Steep elevations between here and Cayuga Lake

RT
S
S
LT
LT

Rt. 96A

Rt. 96A

Town Line Rd.

Rt. 89 at Cayuga lake
Cayuga lake State Park

(returning to tour start point)

RT Right, LT Left, BR Bear Right, BL Bear Left, X Cross, S Straight

View route at http://www.mapmyride.com/route/us/ny/penn%20yan/419124344542719089

© Bike New England 2009 http://www.bikenewengland.com




