

## **Bike New England**

www.bikenewengland.com

(978) 979-6598

## Finger Lakes Bicycle Camping Tour, Day 5 Keuka Lake State Park to Cayuga Lake State Park

Start: Keuka Lake State Park, Penn Yan NY Distance: 67 miles

Mile	Turn	Instruction	
0	Start	Keuka Lake State Park	
1.3	RT	Rt. 54A	
7.6	LT	Main St. in Penn Yan	
7.9	RT	Rt. 54	
12.8	LT	Rt. 14 at Seneca Lake	
26.1	RT	Castle St. in Geneva	
26.5	LT	Waterfront bike trail	
27	$\mathbf{S}$	East North St.	
28.3	LT	Park St.	
28.4	RT	Park St.	
30	RT	Rt. 20/5	
30.3	RT	Rt. 96A	
31	<b>ALT</b>	Option to take River Rd. to Seneca Falls	
32	BR	East Lake Rd.	
41.1	LT	Sampson Rd. in Sampson State Park	
	Steep elevations between here and Cayuga Lake		
41.9	RT	Rt. 96A	
47.9	$\mathbf{S}$	Rt. 96A	
49.9	S	Town Line Rd.	
51.7	LT	Rt. 89 at Cayuga lake	
67.3	LT	Cayuga lake State Park	
	(retur	eturning to tour start point)	
	RT Right, LT Left, BR Bear Right, BL Bear Left, X Cross, S Straight		

View route at http://www.mapmyride.com/route/us/ny/penn%20yan/419124344542719089